oViIraX

2931 : Cavo per sturatore VAL 95/ VAL 96QC

Riferimenti
Rif.: Lm
293111 2,30
293170 2,30

5x
293141 230
5x
293143 230
293155 -
293112 4,50
293172 4,50
5x
293142 45
5x
293144 4,50
293157 -

Attrezzi

Anima in
plastica

Con gabbia
metallica

Anima in
plastica - Con
gabbia
metallica

Solo gabbia
metallica

Animain
plastica

Con gabbia
metallica

Anima in
plastica - Con
gabbia
metallica

Solo gabbia
metallica

Per

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

https://www.virax.com/it/2931-cavo-per-sturatore-val-95-val-96qc.html

Utilizzo

Canali @
50-100 mm

Canali @
50-100 mm

Canali @
50-100 mm

Canali @
50-100 mm

Canali @
70-150 mm

Canali @
70-150 mm

Canali @
70-150 mm

Canali @
70-150 mm

kg

1,010

1,150

7,200

7,900

2,120

3,910

4,370

22,100

24,400

2,530

16

16

16

16

16

22

22

22

22

22

10/04/24


https://www.virax.com/it/2931-cavo-per-sturatore-val-95-val-96qc.html

https://www.virax.com/it/2931-cavo-per-sturatore-val-95-val-96qc.html

10/04/24


https://www.virax.com/it/2931-cavo-per-sturatore-val-95-val-96qc.html

